AIR MOVEMENT PRODUCTS
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
.
Ref : ASTL
Page 1/5
SAP REV: 2.0 2022
Date:31/08/2022

LOUVERS
MODEL ASTL
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALL STATED SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
ASTL Catalogue -- Copyright@2022 KBE International s.a.l
Page 5/5
SAP REV: 2.0 2022
August 2022
F2: With 50 mm flange
SCREEN
- -
 --: No Screen (Std)
BSAL: with Aluminum bird screen
BSGI: with Galvanized bird screen
BSSS: with Stainless Steel bird screen
ISAL: with Aluminum insect screen
ISGI: with Galvanized insect screen
ISSS: with Stainless Steel insect screen
FILTER
--:   NO Filter (Std)
AF100: With 20mm Filter
AF200: With 48mm Filter